
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= FIREBIRD SFE I LLC; Legal Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201712120004
42670

12/12/2017
11:06:26

FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

13 31 Lot#:15
Book:13 Pg:31
Sub:CARRIAG
E HILL PHASE
1

201705030001
52380

05/03/2017
10:37:35

FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

27 137 Instr
#:20160509000
155380

Lot#:363
Book:27
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 1

201708020002
77890

08/02/2017
11:20:40

FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOME SFR
BORROWER
III LLC

7 98 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK

201701170000
21220

01/17/2017
03:13:44

FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

33 86 Lot#:163
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201704260001
43700

04/26/2017
02:42:48

FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOME SFR
BORROWER II
LLC

38 1 Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE I


