Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201712120004 42670	12/12/2017 11:06:26	FIREBIRD SFE	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC			13	31		Lot#:15 Book:13 Pg:31 Sub:CARRIAG E HILL PHASE 1
201705030001 52380	05/03/2017 10:37:35	FIREBIRD SFE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I			27	137	Instr #:20160509000 155380	Lot#:363 Book:27 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 1
201708020002 77890	08/02/2017 11:20:40	FIREBIRD SFE I LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME SFR BORROWER III LLC			7	98		Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK
201701170000 21220	01/17/2017 03:13:44	FIREBIRD SFE I LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I			33	86		Lot#:163 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201704260001 43700	04/26/2017 02:42:48	FIREBIRD SFE I LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME SFR BORROWER II LLC			38	1		Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE I